

R.C.S No. 218/2024
(Sulochanadevi Vs. Vishal and ors)

ORDER BELOW EXH. 08

This is e-file. Perused the e-file and roznama. Considering the alleged urgency mentioned in this application, this application is allowed. The matter is taken on todays board.

Place – Sangli

Date – 15/05/2024

(Onkar .S. Shastri)

11th Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division, Sangli